
IFB 24-74 BATHTUB ROW 
RECONSTRUCTION PROJECT 

 
Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Conference: June 4, 2024, 10:00 AM 

 
 

SIGN IN SHEET  
 

Name Company 
Contact Information 

Phone No. E-Mail Address 
Derrill Rodgers LAC – Procurement 505-663-3507 derrill.rodgers@lacnm.us 

James Malcom LAC – Public Works  james.malcom@lacnm.us 

Casey Aumack LAC – Utilities  casey.aumack@lacnm.us 

Karen Henderson LAC – Public Works  karen.henderson@lacnm.us 

Eric Ulibarri LAC – Public Works  eric.ulibarri@lacnm.us 

Stacey Sosa Dub-L-EE LLC  ksosa@dub-l-ee.com 

Josh Baca Dub-L-EE LLC  jbaca@dub-l-ee.com 

Tom McConnell TLC Plumbing and 
Utility/Spear D 

 Tmcconnell@tlcplumbing.com 
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